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LFV-Bezirksebene Hannover

Wertungsgruppe 1 Loschgruppenfahrzeug (LF)

Asendorf
Hehlen
Rodewald
Méllenbeck
Klein Lessen
Ehlershausen
Rethmar
Hachmihlen 2
Ostrum
Bassum
Twistringen
Velber
Hemeringen
Stelingen
Hamelhausen
Neuhof
Warmsen
Rodenberg
Heyersum
Luthe 2
Haste

Luthe
Sorsum

Horst
Kirchbrak
Hameln 4.Zug
Stelle
Hattendorf
Séhide
Méllenbeck2
Alfeld (Leine)

Diepholz
Holzminden
Nienburg
Schaumburg
Diepholz
Hannover
Hannover
Hameln-Py
Hildesheim
Diepholz
Diepholz
Hannover
Hameln-Py
Hannover
Nienburg
Hildesheim
Nienburg
Schaumburg
Hildesheim
Hannover
Schaumburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Holzminden
Hameln-Py
Hannover
Schaumburg
Hildesheim
Schaumburg
Hildesheim

22,16
22,27
25,20
25,49
26,80
25,00
23,20
28,41
29,56
25,26
23,52
32,00
40,70
33,58
24,87
31,15
36,83
26,27
37,88
30,61
33,22
33,35
37,66
41,54
43,12
30,02
33,45
40,21
38,06
30,77
89,00

9,10

10,59
10,97
9,07

9,00

12,74
8,70

9,42

10,52
10,56
9,13

9,23

13,25
10,06
10,01
11,60
9,78

14,42
11,04
8,74

11,06
16,20
12,34
14,93
11,87
10,02
13,15
13,31
13,35
10,32
24,57

23,43
21,06
21,63
22,65
23,20
22,49
28,78
28,20
22,96
26,51
23,63
23,29
22,16
25,89
23,45
26,58
25,52
32,70
21,84
31,20
29,77
26,34
29,37
26,42
27,10
28,07
35,02
41,13
29,06
31,55
44,10

23,64
24,84
21,46
22,61
25,94
23,99
22,20
25,99
25,52
27,03
23,38
24,99
23,06
22,93
21,51
28,11
21,70
23,13
28,25
31,68
25,75
25,63
29,30
30,86
30,81
25,03
31,62
35,13
33,68
55,84
48,75

413,52
412,38
411,46
409,18
402,78
400,49
399,98
398,12
394,44
391,78
391,48
391,05
388,98
384,25
381,73
377,42
376,30
372,77
371,84
368,91
367,77
367,47
360,19
353,25
352,25
347,00
342,47
298,93
284,57
282,52
66,15
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Wertungsgruppe 2 Tragkraftspritze (TS)
Platz  Orisfeverwehr  Landkreis ~ ZT1 2T2 ZT3 ZT4 Punkte

Holte-Langeln1
Henstedt
Varrel
Ohlendorf
Ochtmannien
Westerbrak
Kleinenheerse
Herkensen
Holte-Langeln2
GroBenvérde
Emmerborn
Siedenburg
Soldorf

Klein Lobke
Schillerslage
Nopke1
Helzendorf-NH
Diedersen3
Otternhagen
Hoyershausen
Empede
Ohndorf
Méllenbeck3
Nopke2
Goldbeck
Wehmingen
Unsen
Wallenstedt
Libbrechtsen
Mabhlerten
Meinbrexen
Bettmar
Mélme

Egge
Diedersen2
Denkiehausen
Neuhof
Machtsum

Nienburg
Diepholz
Diepholz
Diepholz
Diepholz
Holzminden
Nienburg
Hameln-Py
Nienburg
Nienburg
Holzminden
Diepholz
Schaumburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Nienburg
Hameln-Py
Hannover
Hildesheim
Hannover
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hannover
Schaumburg
Hannover
Hameln-Py
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Holzminden
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hameln-Py
Hameln-Py
Holzminden
Hildesheim
Hildesheim

21,41
23,90
22,94
22,74
22,99
27,50
29,09
26,03
29,16
21,56
35,13
26,11
23,24
25,03
25,62
28,34
24,58
32,81
47,40
36,63
41,53
34,56
33,59
39,28
42,35
28,53
36,61
39,22
33,25
43,50
54,53
67,31
33,95
49,57
41,07
30,27
53,50
43,50

8,97

9,40

8,68

10,15
9,19

10,05
11,78
10,88
12,48
10,13
12,41
11,22
12,05
10,63
9,66

10,03
11,99
12,65
11,16
13,28
13,96
9,40

13,59
13,25
9,56

13,34
12,40
11,78
13,38
12,03
12,69
13,40
13,03
14,30
11,87
14,82
16,91
12,31

21,00
21,00
23,80
26,00
24,30
22,20
23,10
23,60
25,00
21,80
28,50
38,00
26,10
29,50
26,10
24,60
25,20
22,40
23,30
28,50
30,00
28,60
23,20
23,90
26,20
31,00
28,50
26,10
29,20
25,10
29,20
29,30
39,00
39,50
34,00
28,60
38,80
34,80

20,30
21,50
22,30
22,00
21,70
23,20
20,80
23,60
22,80
23,00
30,00
24,50
21,60
28,50
25,00
28,80
31,00
32,30
28,00
27,80
30,60
25,60
30,00
29,00
29,00
42,00
27,40
27,30
30,00
44,30
31,00
34,80
39,00
29,00
43,00
25,80
32,50
67,00

420,18
416,77
413,71
410,39
408,67
406,47
405,23
404,31
400,27
395,52
385,09
381,02
380,72
379,20
378,91
378,52
378,52
377,70
376,86
372,65
371,91
368,12
361,04
354,14
351,75
350,42
347,52
346,03
329,74
327,94
316,15
315,19
312,03
311,92
311,63
311,37
310,57
256,11



